
redukovaný k 1.9.2019
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby
2 Löffler Matouš 2007 KST Karlovy Vary
3 Ujváry Tadeáš 2007 TJ Luby
4 Mihok Dušan 2008 TJ Batesta Chodov
5 Žibrický Antonín 2009 Jiskra Aš
6 Krnáč Filip 2007 Jiskra Aš
7 Čermák Jakub 2007 KST Karlovy Vary
8 Hupfer Matyáš 2007 TJ Batesta Chodov
9 Stellner Karel 2009 TJ Baník Vintířov

10 Naske Daniel 2009 SKST Cheb
11 Musil Matouš 2007 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov
12 Andresik Ondřej 2009 SKST Cheb
13 Brisuda Rostislav 2010 SKST Cheb
14 Bauer Denis 2009 SKST Cheb
15 Vlček Vincent 2008 SK Merklín

16-17 Zounek Mikuláš 2008 TJ Luby
Bauer Tomáš 2009 SKST Cheb

18 Falář Adam 2008 KST Karlovy Vary
19-20 Kohút Josef 2009 SKST Cheb

Zapadlo Daniel 2008 TJ Luby

ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE
 KATEGORIE MLADŠÍ ŽÁCI

SEZONA 2019/2020 



redukovaný k 1.9.2019
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice
2 Kořínková Nela 2008 TJ Batesta Chodov
3 Vyhlídalová Julie 2009 TJ Luby
4 Preložníková Adéla 2008 TJ Batesta Chodov
5 Odvárková Tereza 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov

6-7 Koutná Lucie 2008 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov
Stellnerová Denisa 2010 TJ Baník Vintířov

8 Vormová Anežka 2009 TJ Luby
9 Nováková Kateřina 2007 TJ Ostrov

10 Prouzová Kristýna 2008 TJ Lomnice
11 Nováková Denisa 2010 TJ Ostrov

 KATEGORIE MLADŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ
ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE

SEZONA 2019/2020 



redukovaný k 1.9.2019
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Nykl Jiří 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov
2 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim
3 Kotál Jakub 2006 TJ Slovan K. Vary
4 Šindelář František 2006 SK Toužim
5 Čácha David 2008 TJ Luby
6 Vacura Ondřej 2006 SK Toužim
7 Ujváry Tadeáš 2007 TJ Luby
8 Löffler Matouš 2007 KST Karlovy Vary
9 Žibrický Antonín 2009 TJ Jiskra Aš
10 Jiřík Matěj 2006 SK Merklín
11 Sikorsky Jiří 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe
12 Čerepeš Daniel 2005 SK Merklín
13 Zounek Mikuláš 2008 TJ Luby
14 Křemen Tomáš 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe
15 Hošek Jakub 2005 SK Toužim

16-17 Vyhlídal Tomáš 2006 TJ Luby
Kocifaj Lukáš 2007 TJ Ostrov

18 Struhár Jan 2006 SK Toužim
19 Krnáč Filip 2007 TJ Jiskra Aš
20 Mihok Dušan 2008 TJ Batesta Chodov
21 Kudrhalt Štěpán 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš
22 Petruška Ondřej 2006 TJ Batesta Chodov
23 Brisuda Rostislav 2010 SKST Cheb

SEZONA 2019/2020 
 KATEGORIE STARŠÍ ŽÁCI

ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE



redukovaný k 1.9.2019
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Lošťáková Tereza 2006 SKST Cheb
2 Janků Karolína 2006 TJ Lomnice
3 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice
4 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby
5 Sankotová Klára 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov
6 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice

7-8 Vyhlídalová Julie 2009 TJ Luby
Vormová Anežka 2009 TJ Luby

9 Pösingerová Klára 2005 Spartak H. Slavkov
10 Kociánová Nikola 2006 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe
11 Přeložníková Adéla 2008 TJ Batesta Chodov

 KATEGORIE STARŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ
ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE

SEZONA 2019/2020 



redukovaný k 1.9.2019
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Levora Vojtěch  2003 SKST Cheb
2 Kytka Rudolf 2002 SKST Cheb
3 Veinfurt Adam 2004 SKST Cheb
4 Brož Matěj 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov
5 Kokeš Jan 2005 SK Toužim

6-7 Boči Lukáš 2004 TJ Batesta Chodov
Nykl Jiří 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov

8 Vohryzka Jiří 2003 SK Toužim
9 Rada Kvído 2004 TJ Lomnice

10 Tomas Lukáš 2004 TJ Batesta Chodov
11 Špecián Karel 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov
12 Ludrovský Josef 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov
13 Ježek Tomáš 2004 TJ Ostrov
14 Hanák Tobiáš 2003 TJ Slovan K. Vary
15 Jelínek Kristián 2004 SKST Cheb
16 Neškrabal David 2004 TJ Batesta Chodov

17-18 Kupčík Albert 2004 TJ Lomnice
Kuchař Ondřej 2003 TJ Ostrov

19-22 Kotál Jakub 2006 TJ Slovan K. Vary
Křemen Tomáš 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

Svoboda Dominik 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov
Urban Tomáš 2002 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

23-24 Nesměrák Jiří 2004 TJ Baník Vintířov
Vacura Ondřej 2006 KST Karlovy Vary

25 Špalek Vít 2003 SKST Cheb
26 Mihok Dušan 2008 TJ Batesta Chodov

27-28 Chvapil Tomáš 2003 TJ Baník Vintířov
Zienert Bruno 2004 TJ Jiskra Aš

29 Šindelář František 2006 SK Toužim
30-31 Křivka Petr 2003 TJ Lomnice

Novák Josef 0 TJ Slavoj Kynšperk
32-33 Struhár Jan 2006 SK Toužim

Sikorsky Jiří 2005 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe
34 Kvak Jan 2004 TJ Baník Vintířov
35 Žibrický Antonín 2009 TJ Jiskra Aš

36-38 Klečka Karel 2004 TJ Sp. Horní Slavkov
Kocifaj Lukáš 2007 TJ Ostrov
Buchta Patrik 2003 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

 KATEGORIE DOROSTENCI
ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE

SEZONA 2019/2020 



redukovaný k 1.9.2019
POŘADÍ JMÉNO ROK ODDÍL

1 Mašková Nicole 2003 SK Toužim
2 Kárová Klára 2003 TJ Loket
3 Lošťáková Tereza 2006 SKST Cheb
4 Lošťáková Kristýna 2002 SKST Cheb
5 Čáchová Lucie 2005 TJ Luby
6 Sankotová Klára 2005 TJ Batesta Chodov
7 Morová Natálie 2002 TJ Batesta Chodov
8 Janků Karolína 2006 TJ Jiskra Aš
9 Provazníkova Nicole 2004 TJ Sokol V. Hleďsebe

10 Hubená Martina 2003 TJ Batesta Chodov
11 Furchová Zuzana 2005 TJ Lomnice
12 Perglerová Barbora 2002 TJ Batesta Chodov
13 Kupčíková Nela 2007 TJ Lomnice
14 Veselá Michaela 2004 TJ Slavoj Kynšperk
15 Pösingerová Klára 2005 Spartak H. Slavkov
16 Prouzová Kristýna 2008 TJ Lomnice

ŽEBŘÍČEK KARLOVARSKÉHO KRAJE
 KATEGORIE DOROSTENKY

SEZONA 2019/2020 


